
X
T

E
R

R
A

 S
w

it
z
e
rl

a
n

d
 2

0
1
2
, 

P
ra

n
g

in
s
 (

c
la

s
s
e
m

e
n

t 
o

ff
ic

ie
l)

da
te

:
11

.0
9.

12
he

ur
e:

13
:2

0:
14

pa
ge

:
1

(1
7
) 

M
e
n

 A
g

e
 G

ro
u

p
 4

5
-4

9

ra
ng

an
te

m
p

s
éc

ar
t

do
ss

sw
im

bi
ke

ru
n

sc
ra

tc
h

eq
ui

pe
no

m
/li

eu

1.
19

65
2
:3

8
.5

5
,0

--
--

--
25

.
18

7
22

.4
3,

3
2.

1:
26

.4
3,

0
1.

49
.2

8,
7

1.
X

-M
en

10
00

 p
at

te
s 

tr
ia

th
lo

n
La

le
ve

e 
B

en
oi

t, 
F-

S
t N

az
ai

re
 le

s 
E

ym
es

2.
19

67
2
:4

7
.2

0
,5

8.
25

,5
70

.
31

4
25

.2
5,

1
8.

1:
30

.5
5,

0
2.

51
.0

0,
4

4.
X

-M
en

K
ro

no
s 

tr
ia

th
lo

n
T

om
as

ze
w

sk
i É

ric
, F

-M
ai

ry
 s

ur
 M

ar
ne

3.
19

63
2
:5

1
.2

5
,6

12
.3

0,
6

90
.

25
2

25
.5

7,
2

9.
1:

34
.5

2,
9

6.
50

.3
5,

5
3.

X
-M

en
E

R
D

IN
G

E
R

 A
lk

oh
ol

fre
i/D

JK
 F

eu
de

nh
ei

m
P

an
ne

w
itz

 B
er

nd
, D

-M
an

nh
ei

m
4.

19
65

2
:5

5
.2

3
,6

16
.2

8,
6

10
8.

29
6

30
.1

1,
1

21
.

1:
32

.1
8,

7
3.

52
.5

3,
8

6.
X

-M
en

O
C

E
A

N
 O

X
Y

G
E

N
E

S
ch

iff
 J

ac
qu

es
, F

-B
or

de
au

x
5.

19
65

2
:5

5
.3

9
,6

16
.4

4,
6

11
0.

28
1

22
.3

0,
7

1.
1:

35
.4

3,
5

7.
57

.2
5,

4
13

.
X

-M
en

T
T

P
R

ou
lie

r 
Je

an
-D

an
ie

l, 
Lu

tr
y

6.
19

67
2
:5

5
.4

1
,7

16
.4

6,
7

11
1.

12
2

23
.5

2,
8

3.
1:

38
.2

8,
9

11
.

53
.2

0,
0

7.
X

-M
en

T
ria

th
lo

n 
T

ea
m

 S
as

sa
ri

F
en

u 
Lu

ig
i, 

I-
N

uo
ro

 (
N

U
)

7.
19

67
2
:5

6
.2

9
,5

17
.3

4,
5

11
5.

26
4

29
.0

9,
6

18
.

1:
36

.4
8,

7
10

.
50

.3
1,

2
2.

X
-M

en
G

U
C

 T
ria

th
lo

n
P

ou
la

in
 O

liv
ie

r,
 F

-R
ev

el
8.

19
65

2
:5

6
.3

1
,6

17
.3

6,
6

11
6.

23
9

29
.4

3,
4

19
.

1:
34

.4
6,

4
5.

52
.0

1,
8

5.
X

-M
en

jtr
i.c

h
M

ur
er

 B
ea

t, 
Jo

na
9.

19
67

2
:5

7
.2

5
,1

18
.3

0,
1

12
0.

14
2

24
.5

0,
9

6.
1:

36
.1

7,
7

8.
56

.1
6,

5
10

.
X

-M
en

H
yè

re
s 

T
ria

th
lo

n
G

eo
rg

es
 J

ér
om

e,
 F

-L
a 

Lo
nd

e 
le

s 
M

au
re

s
10

.
19

63
3
:0

1
.3

9
,1

22
.4

4,
1

13
5.

29
3

27
.4

8,
4

14
.

1:
39

.3
4,

3
12

.
54

.1
6,

4
8.

X
-M

en
S

ch
er

te
nl

ei
b 

B
ea

t, 
H

ei
m

be
rg

11
.

19
64

3
:0

1
.5

5
,0

23
.0

0,
0

13
9.

26
2

24
.2

9,
1

4.
1:

36
.1

8,
9

9.
1:

01
.0

7,
0

17
.

X
-M

en
T

F
 F

eu
er

ba
ch

P
lo

pp
a 

M
ar

ku
s,

 D
-L

eo
nb

er
g

12
.

19
66

3
:0

4
.1

0
,4

25
.1

5,
4

15
0.

24
6

30
.2

7,
1

23
.

1:
34

.3
8,

4
4.

59
.0

4,
9

15
.

X
-M

en
Lo

s 
T

ig
re

s 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l 3

S
po

rt
N

ot
ar

ni
co

la
 A

le
ss

an
dr

o,
 I-

D
om

od
os

so
la

 (V
B)

13
.

19
65

3
:0

4
.2

0
,3

25
.2

5,
3

15
2.

90
26

.3
7,

9
11

.
1:

41
.2

8,
5

14
.

56
.1

3,
9

9.
X

-M
en

S
tir

lin
g 

T
ri 

C
lu

b
C

ou
ll 

G
ra

ha
m

, G
R

-S
tir

lin
g

14
.

19
65

3
:0

8
.3

5
,7

29
.4

0,
7

16
6.

62
27

.2
6,

6
13

.
1:

42
.1

0,
9

15
.

58
.5

8,
2

14
.

X
-M

en
st

 je
an

 d
e 

ve
da

s
B

on
na

fo
us

 B
ru

no
, F

-C
ou

rn
on

te
rr

al
15

.
19

67
3
:0

9
.1

4
,0

30
.1

9,
0

17
1.

38
4

25
.0

8,
1

7.
1:

42
.4

0,
1

16
.

1:
01

.2
5,

8
18

.
X

-M
en

A
m

sl
er

 T
ho

m
as

, B
er

n

16
.

19
63

3
:1

0
.0

7
,9

31
.1

2,
9

17
4.

13
3

26
.1

8,
2

10
.

1:
46

.2
9,

6
21

.
57

.2
0,

1
12

.
X

-M
en

tr
ia

th
lo

n 
cl

ub
 G

en
ev

e
F

re
ch

et
 E

ric
, F

-A
nn

em
as

se
17

.
19

64
3
:1

0
.2

7
,0

31
.3

2,
0

17
7.

24
8

24
.3

9,
7

5.
1:

43
.2

1,
3

17
.

1:
02

.2
6,

0
21

.
X

-M
en

V
fl 

K
au

fe
rin

g 
T

ria
th

lo
n

O
ha

nt
el

 C
hr

is
tia

n,
 D

-P
rit

tr
ic

hi
ng

18
.

19
67

3
:1

0
.5

7
,7

32
.0

2,
7

18
1.

22
6

29
.0

7,
7

17
.

1:
44

.4
4,

1
18

.
57

.0
5,

9
11

.
X

-M
en

T
ria

th
lo

nc
lu

b 
B

ad
en

M
ei

er
 S

ilv
an

, W
ür

en
lin

ge
n

19
.

19
67

3
:1

2
.4

4
,6

33
.4

9,
6

18
7.

18
1

29
.5

7,
7

20
.

1:
40

.2
8,

1
13

.
1:

02
.1

8,
8

19
.

X
-M

en
K

oe
rb

er
 F

ra
nc

oi
s,

 F
-O

ttm
ar

sh
ei

m
20

.
19

65
3
:1

7
.3

4
,3

38
.3

9,
3

20
5.

17
5

28
.5

9,
8

16
.

1:
46

.0
9,

7
20

.
1:

02
.2

4,
8

20
.

X
-M

en
T

ria
th

lo
n 

F
rib

ou
rg

K
ar

th
 J

ea
n-

Lu
c,

 L
au

sa
nn

e

21
.

19
64

3
:1

8
.1

3
,4

39
.1

8,
4

21
1.

16
7

28
.0

0,
2

15
.

1:
45

.4
1,

5
19

.
1:

04
.3

1,
7

22
.

X
-M

en
H

yd
e 

Ja
ck

, R
S

A
-B

aa
r

22
.

19
65

3
:2

3
.5

9
,3

45
.0

4,
3

22
9.

11
9

37
.1

1,
4

27
.

1:
46

.3
9,

1
23

.
1:

00
.0

8,
8

16
.

X
-M

en
E

re
m

ia
 R

ad
u,

 Ib
ac

h
23

.
19

67
3
:2

6
.1

6
,1

47
.2

1,
1

23
2.

28
2

26
.4

3,
4

12
.

1:
46

.3
1,

6
22

.
1:

13
.0

1,
1

25
.

X
-M

en
A

nt
on

y 
T

ria
th

lo
n

R
ou

ss
el

 F
ra

nc
k,

 F
-M

ar
co

us
si

s
24

.
19

67
3
:3

6
.1

7
,9

57
.2

2,
9

24
3.

96
33

.4
8,

6
26

.
1:

52
.0

5,
2

24
.

1:
10

.2
4,

1
24

.
X

-M
en

tr
ity

c
D

an
lio

n 
M

ic
he

l, 
F

-K
an

fe
n

25
.

19
67

3
:4

1
.0

2
,4

1:
02

.0
7,

4
24

9.
15

6
30

.5
7,

1
24

.
1:

56
.0

5,
2

26
.

1:
14

.0
0,

1
26

.
X

-M
en

B
T

C
H

al
le

ux
 S

té
ph

an
e,

 B
-U

cc
le

26
.

19
67

3
:4

1
.1

6
,9

1:
02

.2
1,

9
25

2.
85

37
.4

2,
6

28
.

1:
56

.0
2,

8
25

.
1:

07
.3

1,
5

23
.

X
-M

en
K

R
O

N
O

S
 T

R
IA

T
H

LO
N

C
oi

c 
S

yl
va

in
, F

-J
al

on
s

27
.

19
64

3
:4

5
.2

4
,9

1:
06

.2
9,

9
25

5.
12

1
30

.1
1,

9
22

.
1:

59
.4

3,
4

27
.

1:
15

.2
9,

6
27

.
X

-M
en

Fe
hr

en
ba

ch
 J

ür
ge

n,
 D

-T
iti

se
e-

N
eu

st
ad

t

fr
o

m
 b

ik
e

28
.

19
64

2
:4

3
.4

0
,7

--
--

--
28

1.
25

8
32

.4
1,

7
25

.
2:

10
.5

9,
0

28
.

--
--

--
--

--
--

X
-M

en
sw

is
s 

tr
ia

th
lo

n
P

ie
yr

e 
Jé

rô
m

e,
 S

at
ig

ny

to
ta

l c
la

ss
és

: 2
8

C
hr

on
om

ét
ra

ge
 o

ffi
ci

el
 e

t i
nf

or
m

at
iq

ue
 p

ar
 D

A
T

A
S

P
O

R
T

, C
H

-G
er

la
fin

ge
n

w
w

w
.d

at
as

po
rt

.c
om

 p
ou

r 
cl

as
se

m
en

ts
, i

ns
cr

ip
tio

ns
 e

n 
lig

ne
 e

t i
nf

or
m

at
io

ns


